
$575,000 - 15 Deerfield Rd, Liberty Twp.
MLS® #3877745

$575,000
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,497 sqft
Residential on 1 Acres

Deerfield Estates, Liberty Twp., NJ

Back On Market!  4 BDRM, 2.5 BTH Colonial
located in Liberty Twsp. Situated on a
picturesque 1.09-acre lot in a cul-de-sac; this
beautiful home offers an unparalleled
combination of privacy and space. As you
approach the property, you'll immediately
notice the professionally landscaped yard,
which sets the tone for the rest of this home.
Step inside the front door & be greeted by the
tile foyer which leads to the Formal LR and
DR, perfect for hosting gatherings & special
occasions. The heart of the home is the eat in
kitchen with breakfast bar. It features granite
counters, which make it ideal for both meals
and entertaining. Enjoy the view of the
backyard while sitting in the LR. Outside, the
fenced in backyard boasts an inground pool,
patio around the pool, deck with an outdoor tv,
and plenty of room for entertaining guests. The
heated garage offers added convenience,
especially during the colder months. Upstairs,
you'll find 4 generously sized BDRMS
including a master with en suite BTHRM and
walk in closet. The additional BDRMS provide
ample space for guests or home office. The
partially finished basement offers endless
possibilities. The Administrator has no
knowledge of the condition of the property,
and it is being sold "AS IS". Any and all
inspections, repairs and tests are the buyer's
responsibility. Conveniently located to Routes
46, 31 and 80. Don't miss the opportunity to
make this home your own estate.



Built in 1987

Essential Information

MLS® # 3877745

Price $575,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 2

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 2,497

Acres 1.09

Year Built 1987

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family

Style Colonial

Status Active

Community Information

Address 15 Deerfield Rd

Subdivision Deerfield Estates

City Liberty Twp.

County Warren

State NJ

Zip Code 07863-3500

Amenities

Utilities All Underground, Electric

Parking Blacktop

# of Garages 2

Garages Attached Garage

Has Pool Yes

Pool In-Ground Pool

Interior

Interior Smoke Detector, Walk-In Closet, Window Treatments

Appliances Central Vacuum, Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave Oven, Range/Oven-Electric,
Refrigerator, Washer

Heating Oil Tank Above Ground - Outside

Cooling Central Air



Has Basement Yes

Basement Finished-Partially

Exterior

Exterior Vinyl Siding

Exterior Features Curbs, Deck, Patio, Storage Shed, Metal Fence, Sidewalk

Lot Description Cul-De-Sac, Level Lot

Roof Asphalt Shingle

School Information

Elementary GRT MEADOW

Middle GRT MEADOW

High HACKTTSTWN

Additional Information

Date Listed December 9th, 2023

Days on Market 163

HOA Fees 0.00

Listing Details
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